Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2019

Saturday, 14th & Sunday 15th December 2019 - Te Kauwhata Domain

SHOW SECRETARY:
Te Kauwhata A&P Show
Cl/o The Shed

Te Kauwhata 3781 A& PSHOW

Te Kallwhata

FEATURING CLASSES FOR

Equestrian

Dairy and Beef Cattle

Goats
Home Industry

65tk ANNTAL SHOW

DAIRY CATTLE RESULTS 2019
All Breeds Heifer Calf. N.K. SCOTT

DAIRY CATTLE 325
MEMORIAL CUP

1st Lindale Sultan Giesella
2nd  shardville galaxy star

Dairy Ring 3rd Manor Winstons Ruby
4th Heavenly Kings Marlie

Dairy All Breeds Section

G Hartstone
Thomas Jeyes

Jacoba Gread -
Heavenly Moos Ltd

Thomas Jeyes

320 All Breeds Heifer in Milk 2 years

Linda Wood 5th
Linda Wood

1st Lindale Sultan Genaya
2nd  Wyeholme Gun Steffi

Ferdon Tequila Lois

326 All Breeds Children's Leading

3rd Imaginayr Tsb Lacey G Hartstone .
4th  Zenith Dyna Beautiful RK & AR Gibb 1st  Manor Winstons Ruby  Thomas Jeyes
2nd  Manor Index Darling Annabel Jeyes
321  All Breeds Cow 3 or 4 years in Milk 3rd  Heavenly Kings Marlie ~ Jacoba Gread -
1st  GUILDFORD NELS d&s Gibberd Heavenly Moos Ltd
RAIN 4th entry Taylor Gibb

2nd  Glenhaven AVS Melia
3rd cloverland ang holz
4th Brookveiw free swets
5th Loren Osborne

Brett Dyson
G Hartstone
G Hartstone
Loren osborne

327 All Breeds Children's Rearing

1st Entry 1
2nd  Heavenly Kings Marlie

Thomas Jeyes

Jacoba Gread -
Heavenly Moos Ltd

322 All Breeds Cow 5 years & over in Milk 3rd Entry 2 Annabel Jeyes

1st  Lindale Lite's Giggle Linda Wood 4th  Ella Wallace Ella Wallace

2nd Lindale Paul's Montea  Linda Wood 5th Aotearoa Whambam Heavenly Moos Ltd
3rd Glenhaven CNP Stella  Brett Dyson April

4th Zenith Pioneer Georgia RK & AR Gibb Pedigree Ayrshire

5th Tarnhowe Pion Admire Ella Wallace

Dairy Ring
345 Heifer in Milk 2 Years
1st Imaginayr Tsb Lacey

322.1 SUPREME CHAMPION & RESERVE

CHAMPION ALL BREEDS COW
1st Lindale Sultan Genaya Linda Wood
: . . . G Hartstone
2nd  Lindale Lite's Giggle Linda Wood

346 Cow in Milk 3 Years
323 RED COW TROPHY - Trophy donated by

Hamish Wilson G.M. 1st GUILDFORD BURDS d&s Gibberd
1st GUILDFORD NELS d&s Gibberd SUNNY
RAIN 347 Cow in Milk 4 Years & over
324  All Breeds Yearling Heifer. 1st ~ GUILDFORD NELS d&s Gibberd
1st Lindale Gun Gilana Linda Wood RAIN .
2nd Brookveiw free swets G Hartstone
2nd Ferdon Governers Panorama
Sophia Jerseys- Molly 348 Best Uddered Cow or Heifer in Milk
) Fle-tche.r. 1st Imaginayr Tsb Lacey G Hartstone
3rd Ferdon Colton Linda Julie Pirie

2nd  GUILDFORD NELS
RAIN

d&s Gibberd



3rd

Brookveiw free swets G Hartstone

348.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
AYRSHIRE COW

1st GUILDFORD NELS d&s Gibberd
RAIN

349 Two Cows or Heifers in Milk

1st Brookveiw free swets G Hartstone

2nd  GUILDFORD NELS d&s Gibberd
RAIN

352 Senior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st
June and before 1st August

1st Guildford Sunbeam d&s Gibberd

2nd  Goldwyn Elly May d&s Gibberd

3rd Loren Osborne Loren osborne

353 Junior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st
August

1st shardville galaxy star G Hartstone

2nd  Heavenly Kings Marlie  Jacoba Gread -

Heavenly Moos Ltd

3rd imaginayr tu cookie G Hartstone

4th Aotearoa Whambam Heavenly Moos Ltd
April

5th Guildford Rainbow d&s Gibberd

353.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR FEMALE AYRSHIRE

1st shardville galaxy star G Hartstone

2nd  Heavenly Kings Marlie  Jacoba Gread -

Heavenly Moos Ltd

355 Junior Group. Three yearlings and/or
three calves

1st Guildford Sunbeam d&s Gibberd

Pedigree Jersey
Dairy Ring

328 Cow in Milk 6 years and over

1st Lindale Lite's Giggle Linda Wood

2nd  Glenhaven CNP Stella  Brett Dyson

3rd Zenith Pioneer Georgia RK & AR Gibb

4th Tarnhowe Pion Admire Ella Wallace

5th Summerset Region Loren osborne
Kaimai

329 Cow in Milk 4 or 5 years

1st Lindale Paul's Montea  Linda Wood

330 Cow in Milk 3 years

1st Glenhaven AVS Melia  Brett Dyson

2nd  cloverland ang holz G Hartstone

3rd Ferdon BF Trinket Loren osborne

331 Heifer in Milk 2 years

1st Lindale Sultan Genaya Linda Wood

2nd
3rd
4th

331.1
1st
2nd
332

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

333

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

334
1st
2nd

3rd
4th

335
1st

2nd
3rd

336

1st
337

1st
2nd

3rd
338

1st

339
1st

Wyeholme Gun Steffi Linda Wood
Zenith Dyna Beautiful RK & AR Gibb
Allendale T Bone Lacey Loren osborne

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
JERSEY COW

Lindale Lite's Giggle Linda Wood
Lindale Sultan Genaya Linda Wood

Novice Cow in Milk 2 years & over That
has not been placed in an in milk class
at any A& P Show

Zenith Pioneer Georgia RK & AR Gibb
Wyeholme Gun Steffi  Linda Wood
Tarnhowe Pion Admire Ella Wallace

Glenhaven AVS Melia  Brett Dyson

Best Uddered Cow or Heifer in Milk
Lindale Lite's Giggle Linda Wood
Allendale T Bone Lacey Loren oshorne
Glenhaven CNP Stella  Brett Dyson
Tarnhowe Pion Admire Ella Wallace

Two daughters of One Dam or Dam &
Daughter

Lindale Team
Ella Wallace
Loren Osborne

Linda Wood
Ella Wallace
Loren osborne

Allendale T Bone Lacey Loren osborne

Breeders Senior Group of 3 Females in
Milk (any age)

Lindale Team Linda Wood
Glenhaven AVS Justine Brett Dyson
Loren Osborne Loren osborne

LOWER WAIKATO TYPE &
PRODUCTION CLASS - to comprise of 2
cows in milk, bred by exhibitor

Glenhaven AVS Justine Brett Dyson

Heifer Senior Yearling born on or
between 1st June & 7th August 2014

Lindale Gun Gilana Linda Wood
Ferdon Governers Panorama
Sophia Jerseys- Molly
Fletcher
Ferdon Colton Linda Julie Pirie

Heifer Junior Yearling born on or after
8th August 2016

Silverstone Kaiser Pip  Panorama
Jerseys- Molly
Fletcher

Two Yearling Heifers

Panorama Group Panorama
Jerseys- Molly
Fletcher



341 Heifer Calf. Born after 1st June 2017

1st Lindale Sultan Giesella Linda Wood
2nd  Manor Winstons Ruby  Thomas Jeyes

3rd Ferdon Tequila Lois Thomas Jeyes
4th Ferdon Richies Panorama
Florance Jerseys- Molly
Fletcher
5th Manor Index Darling Annabel Jeyes

341.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR FEMALE JERSEY

1st Lindale Gun Gilana Linda Wood
2nd Ferdon Governers Panorama
Sophia Jerseys- Molly
Fletcher

342 Bull Calf Born after 1st June 2017. Te
Kauwhata A & P Show Cup

1st Harvest Glen Gun Linda Wood
Shariff

344 Calf Group. 1 Bull & 2 Heifer calves born
after 1st June 2017

1st Lindale Team Linda Wood



