Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2019

Saturday, 14th & Sunday 15th December 2019 - Te Kauwhata Domain

SHOW SECRETARY: Te Kauwhata A&P Show C/o The Shed Te Kauwhata 3781



FEATURING CLASSES FOR Equestrian Dairy and Beef Cattle Goats Home Industry

DAIRY CATTLE RESULTS 2019

DAIRY CATTLE			325	All Breeds Heifer Calf MEMORIAL CUP	. N.K. SCOTT	
Dairy All Breeds Section			1st	Lindale Sultan Giesella		
Daily 7 iii Dioddo Godioii			2nd	shardville galaxy star	G Hartstone	
Dairy Ring			3rd	Manor Winstons Ruby	Thomas Jeyes	
320	320 All Breeds Heifer in Milk 2 years		4th	Heavenly Kings Marlie	Jacoba Gread - Heavenly Moos Ltd	
1st	Lindale Sultan Genaya	Linda Wood	5th	Ferdon Tequila Lois	Thomas Jeyes	
2nd 3rd	Wyeholme Gun Steffi Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	Linda Wood G Hartstone	326	All Breeds Children's	Leading	
4th	Zenith Dyna Beautiful	RK & AR Gibb	1st	Manor Winstons Ruby	Thomas Jeyes	
401	Zeriilii Dyna Beauliiui	AN & AN GIDD	2nd	Manor Index Darling	Annabel Jeyes	
321	321 All Breeds Cow 3 or 4 years in Milk		3rd	Heavenly Kings Marlie	Jacoba Gread -	
1st	GUILDFORD NELS	d&s Gibberd			Heavenly Moos Ltd	
	RAIN		4th	entry	Taylor Gibb	
2nd	Glenhaven AVS Melia	Brett Dyson	327	All Breeds Children's	Rearing	
3rd	cloverland ang holz	G Hartstone	1st	Entry 1	Thomas Jeyes	
4th	Brookveiw free swets	G Hartstone	2nd	Heavenly Kings Marlie	Jacoba Gread -	
5th	Loren Osborne	Loren osborne	ZIIU	rieaverily Kings Manie	Heavenly Moos Ltd	
322	All Breeds Cow 5 year	s & over in Milk	3rd	Entry 2	Annabel Jeyes	
1st	Lindale Lite's Giggle	Linda Wood	4th	Ella Wallace	Ella Wallace	
2nd	Lindale Paul's Montea	Linda Wood	5th	Aotearoa Whambam	Heavenly Moos Ltd	
3rd	Glenhaven CNP Stella	Brett Dyson		April		
4th	Zenith Pioneer Georgia	RK & AR Gibb		Pedigree Ayr	shire	
5th	Tarnhowe Pion Admire	Ella Wallace				
322.1	SUPREME CHAMPION & RESERVE			Dairy Ring		
	CHAMPION ALL BREI		345	Heifer in Milk 2 Years		
1st 2nd	Lindale Sultan Genaya Lindale Lite's Giggle	Linda Wood Linda Wood	1st	Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	G Hartstone	
222	DED COW TROPUY	Tranky danatad by	346	Cow in Milk 3 Years		
323	RED COW TROPHY - Hamish Wilson G.M.		1st	GUILDFORD BURDS SUNNY	d&s Gibberd	
1st	GUILDFORD NELS RAIN	d&s Gibberd	0.47	O		
			347	Cow in Milk 4 Years &		
324 1st	All Breeds Yearling Ho Lindale Gun Gilana	eifer. Linda Wood	1st	GUILDFORD NELS RAIN	d&s Gibberd	
2nd	Ferdon Governers	Panorama	2nd	Brookveiw free swets	G Hartstone	
2110	Sophia	Jerseys- Molly	348	Best Uddered Cow or	Heifer in Milk	
		Fletcher	1st	Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	G Hartstone	
3rd	Ferdon Colton Linda	Julie Pirie	2nd	GUILDFORD NELS	d&s Gibberd	

RAIN

3rd	Brookveiw free swets	G Hartstone	2nd	Wyeholme Gun Steffi	Linda Wood
348.1	CHAMPION & RESER	VE CHAMPION	3rd 4th	Zenith Dyna Beautiful Allendale T Bone Lacey	RK & AR Gibb Loren osborne
1st	GUILDFORD NELS RAIN	d&s Gibberd	331.1	CHAMPION & RESER\ JERSEY COW	/E CHAMPION
349	Two Cows or Heifers i	in Milk	1st	Lindale Lite's Giggle	Linda Wood
1st	Brookveiw free swets	G Hartstone	2nd	Lindale Sultan Genaya	Linda Wood
2nd	GUILDFORD NELS RAIN	d&s Gibberd	332	Novice Cow in Milk 2 y has not been placed in at any A& P Show	
352	Senior Heifer Calf. Bo		1st	Zenith Pioneer Georgia	RK & AR Gibb
1st	June and before 1st A Guildford Sunbeam	d&s Gibberd	2nd	Wyeholme Gun Steffi	Linda Wood
2nd	Goldwyn Elly May	d&s Gibberd	3rd	Tarnhowe Pion Admire	Ella Wallace
3rd	Loren Osborne	Loren osborne	4th	Glenhaven AVS Melia	Brett Dyson
			333	Best Uddered Cow or	Haifar in Milk
353	Junior Heifer Calf. Bo	rn on or after 1st	1st	Lindale Lite's Giggle	Linda Wood
1st	August shardville galaxy star	G Hartstone	2nd	Allendale T Bone Lacey	Loren osborne
2nd	Heavenly Kings Marlie	Jacoba Gread -	3rd	Glenhaven CNP Stella	Brett Dyson
ZIIG	ricaverny rango mame	Heavenly Moos Ltd	4th	Tarnhowe Pion Admire	Ella Wallace
3rd	imaginayr tu cookie	G Hartstone			
4th	Aotearoa Whambam April	Heavenly Moos Ltd	334	Two daughters of One Daughter	
5th	Guildford Rainbow	d&s Gibberd	1st	Lindale Team	Linda Wood
353.1	CHAMPION & RESER	VE CHAMPION	2nd	Ella Wallace	Ella Wallace
333.1	JUNIOR FEMALE AYR		3rd	Loren Osborne	Loren osborne
1st	shardville galaxy star	G Hartstone	4th	Allendale T Bone Lacey	Loren osborne
2nd	Heavenly Kings Marlie	Jacoba Gread - Heavenly Moos Ltd	335	Breeders Senior Group Milk (any age)	o of 3 Females in
355	·		1st	Lindale Team	Linda Wood
333	55 Junior Group. Three yearlings and/or three calves		2nd	Glenhaven AVS Justine	•
1st	Guildford Sunbeam	d&s Gibberd	3rd	Loren Osborne	Loren osborne
Pedigree Jersey		rsey	336	LOWER WAIKATO TYPE PRODUCTION CLASS cows in milk, bred by	- to comprise of 2
	<u>Dairy Ring</u>		1st	Glenhaven AVS Justine	Brett Dyson
328	Cow in Milk 6 years ar		337	Heifer Senior Yearling between 1st June & 7t	
1st	Lindale Lite's Giggle Glenhaven CNP Stella	Linda Wood	1st	Lindale Gun Gilana	Linda Wood
2nd 3rd	Zenith Pioneer Georgia	Brett Dyson RK & AR Gibb	2nd	Ferdon Governers	Panorama
4th	Tarnhowe Pion Admire	Ella Wallace	2110	Sophia	Jerseys- Molly
5th	Summerset Region	Loren osborne			Fletcher
Otti	Kaimai	201011 00001110	3rd	Ferdon Colton Linda	Julie Pirie
329	Cow in Milk 4 or 5 years		338	Heifer Junior Yearling born on or after 8th August 2016	
1st 330	Lindale Paul's Montea	Linda Wood	1st	Silverstone Kaiser Pip	Panorama Jerseys- Molly
1st	Cow in Milk 3 years Glenhaven AVS Melia	Brott Duson			Fletcher
2nd	cloverland ang holz	Brett Dyson G Hartstone	339	Two Yearling Heifers	
3rd	Ferdon BF Trinket	Loren osborne	1st	Panorama Group	Panorama
		EUROTI OUDUITIG	151	т апогатта Отоир	Jerseys- Molly
331	Heifer in Milk 2 years				Fletcher
1st	Lindale Sultan Genaya	Linda Wood			

341	Heifer Calf. Born after	1st lung 2017			
1st	Lindale Sultan Giesella	Linda Wood			
2nd					
	Manor Winstons Ruby	•			
3rd	Ferdon Tequila Lois	Thomas Jeyes			
4th	Ferdon Richies	Panorama			
	Florance	Jerseys- Molly Fletcher			
5th	Manor Index Darling	Annabel Jeyes			
341.1	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR FEMALE JERSEY				
1st	Lindale Gun Gilana	Linda Wood			
2nd	Ferdon Governers	Panorama			
	Sophia	Jerseys- Molly			
		Fletcher			
342	Bull Calf Born after 1st June 2017. Te Kauwhata A & P Show Cup				
1st	Harvest Glen Gun Shariff	Linda Wood			
344	Calf Group. 1 Bull & 2 Heifer calves born after 1st June 2017				

Linda Wood

Lindale Team

1st